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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR TWO YEAR MBA IV SEMESTER
"UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013 - 14

MBA IV SEMESTER (REGULATIONS: VCER11)
(Class work will be 6 days a week with Second Saturdays as holidays)

Description Date & Day Duration
Registrations 21-01-2014 (Tue)
Commencement of Class Work 22-01-2014 (Wed)
| Spell of Instruction for covering
<01 -03- [ 4
Units— 1 11, 111 & IV 22-01-2014 (Wed) to 19-03-2014 (Wed) 5 Days
I-Assignment (Issue) 03-02-2014 (Mon) to 07-02-2013 (Fri) 5 Days
I-Assignment (S,_ubmission) 10-03-2014 (Mon) to 14-03-2013 (Fri) 5 Days
| Mid Term Examinations - 20-03-2014 (Thu) to 22-03-2014 (Sat) 3 Days
Il Spell of Instruction for covering |
-03- -05- 44 D
Units =V, VI, VI & VIIi 24-03-2014 (Tue) to 21-05-2014 (Wed) ays
!l-Assignment (Issue) 01-04-2014 (Tue) to 04-04-2014 (Fri) 4 Days
1I-Assignment (Submission) 12-05-2014 (Mon) to 16-04-2014 (Fri) S Days
I Mid Term Examinations 22-05-2014 (Thu) to 24-05-2014 (Sat) 3 Days
- T - —
Project Work Viva-Voce and 26-05-2014 (Mon) to 31-05-2014 (Sat) 1 Week
| Preparation Holidays
Erid Semester Regular Examinations 02-06-2014 (Mon) to-06-06-2014 (Fri) 5 Days
Il Semester Supplementary Examinations 07-06-2014 (Sat) to 14-06-2014 (Sat) 7 Days
Results Expected 13-07-2014 (Mon) J
List of Holidays during IV Semester
Maha Sivarathri 28-02-2014 (Fri) Babu Jag Jivan Ram Jayanthi 05-04-2014 (Sat)
Holi 17-03-2014 (Mon) | Sri Rama Navami 08-04-2014 (Tue)
Ugadi 31-03-2014 (Mon) | Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 14-04-2014 (Mon)
| _ Good Friday 18-04-2014 (Fri) |
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